
CHI CC
METSOVO 4 FEBRUARY 2023

CHI MALE U15 2,5 km FT
OFFICIAL RANKING

JURY TECHNICAL DATA

Chief of Race TSOUREKAS Apostolos GRE Course Politses

FIS TD TSOUREKAS Timoleon GRE HD: 8 m

Nat. TD ANASTASIADIS Nikolaos GRE TC: 19 m

Weather Snowny MC:

Snow Packed Highest point: 1324 m

Temp. C Snow:  -2         Course length: 1200 m
Temp. C Air: -3            Number of laps:	 2
RANK BIB NAME YB CLUB NATION TIME

1 4 GIANNOULAKIS Christos 2009 VER GRE 6:38,2

2 6 TSOUREKAS Vasileios 2010 ΜΕΤ GRE 6:39,5

3 1 GEORGAKIS Ioannis 2007 AOF GRE 6:52,1

4 3 TSOMPANIS Simeon Georgios 2009 VER GRE 6:55,7

5 2 PARISIS Evaggelos 2009 NAO GRE 7:25,3

6 5 ANASTASIADIS Konstantinos 2009 DRA GRE 7:26,4

7 11 ROUKALIS Periklis 2008 ΝΑΟ GRE 7:42,7

8 14 KOLTSIAKΙS Diamantis 2009 ΝΑΟ GRE 7,43,1

9 7 KARATROUPKOS Iason 2009 ΝΑΟ GRE 7:50,2

10 9 GIANNOULAKIS Georgios 2010 VER GRE 7:56,9

11 15 PAPAGIANNOPOULOS Ioannis 2009 ΝΑΟ GRE 8:11,6

12 13 GALANOS Achilleas 2010 ΝΑΟ GRE 8:14,8

13 12 GKESOPOULOS Evaggelos	 2008 AOF GRE 8:50,1

14 8 MPOUMPAS Paraskevas 2009 ΜΕΤ GRE 9:10,1

15 10 PAPADOPOULOS Fillipos 2010 AOF GRE 9:12,3

DNS

16 LAZOU Stefanos 2010 AOF GRE

17 ITSIOS Rafail Aggelos 2009 ΝΑΟ GRE

18 NTAOUFAS Nikitas 2008 VER GRE

FIS TD

TSOUREKAS Timoleon

1



CHI CC
METSOVO 5 FEBRUARY 2023

CHI MALE U15 2,5 km FT
OFFICIAL RANKING

JURY TECHNICAL DATA

Chief of Race TSOUREKAS Apostolos GRE Course Politses

FIS TD TSOUREKAS Timoleon GRE HD: 8 m

Nat. TD ANASTASIADIS Nikolaos GRE TC: 19 m

Weather Windy MC: 8 m

Snow Powder Highest point: 1324 m

Temp. C Snow:  -5 Course length: 1200 m
Temp. C Air: -8            Number of laps:	 2
RANK BIB NAME YB CLUB NATION TIME

1 31 GEORGAKIS Ioannis 2007 AOF GRE 6:51,2

2 32 GIANNOULAKIS Christos 2009 VER GRE 7:01,5

3 35 TSOUREKAS Vasileios 2010 ΜΕΤ GRE 7:02,9

4 33 TSOMPANIS Simeon Georgios 2009 VER GRE 7:09,5

5 34 PARISIS Evaggelos 2009 NAO GRE 7:16,7

6 43 ROUKALIS Periklis 2008 ΝΑΟ GRE 7:33,4

7 39 KOLTSIAKΙS Diamantis 2009 ΝΑΟ GRE 8:13,5

8 37 KARATROUPKOS Iason 2009 ΝΑΟ GRE 8:27,8

9 36 ANASTASIADIS Konstantinos 2009 DRA GRE 8:41,7

10 38 GIANNOULAKIS Georgios 2010 VER GRE 8:52,3

11 40 PAPAGIANNOPOULOS Ioannis 2009 ΝΑΟ GRE 9:10,4

12 44 GKESOPOULOS Evaggelos	 2008 AOF GRE 9:40,3

13 45 GALANOS Achilleas 2010 ΝΑΟ GRE 9:48,3

14 46 LAZOU Stefanos 2010 AOF GRE 10:01,5

15 42 PAPADOPOULOS Fillipos 2010 AOF GRE 10:11,4

DNS

14 41 MPOUMPAS Paraskevas 2009 ΜΕΤ GRE

FIS TD

TSOUREKAS Timoleon

1



CHI CC
METSOVO 4 FEBRUARY 2023
CHI FEMALE U15 2,5 km FT

OFFICIAL RANKING
JURY TECHNICAL DATA

Chief of Race TSOUREKAS Apostolos GRE Course Politses

FIS TD TSOUREKAS Timoleon GRE HD: 8 m

Nat. TD ANASTASIADIS Nikolaos GRE TC: 19 m

Weather Snowny MC: 8 m

Snow Packed Highest point: 1324 m

Temp. C Snow:  -2         Course length: 1200 m

Temp. C Air: -3            Number of laps:	 2
RANK BIB NAME YB CLUB NATION TIME

1 22 TSIARKA Georgia 2008 ΝΑΟ GRE 6:54,3

2 21 ROZA Christina 2008 AOF GRE 7:02,1

3 23 VAIKOU Dafni 2009 ΝΑΟ GRE 7:55,6

4 25 KOGIA Eftichia 2009 VER GRE 8:22,3

5 31 MPILIOURI Nefeli 2009 ΝΑΟ GRE 8:44,8

6 29 FAFALI Louiza 2009 MET GRE 8:46,2

7 24 MOULELI Eleni 2009 AOF GRE 9:00,1

8 26 MICHAILIDOU Polymnia 2009 AOF GRE 9:22,1

9 36 PIPILA  Anthoula 2010 ΝΑΟ GRE 9:30,3

10 27 PAPAGIANNOPOYLOU Evaggelia 2008 ΝΑΟ GRE 10:21,6

11 28 PIPILA Maria 2008 ΝΑΟ GRE 10:43,2

12 35 TOSIOU Kalliopi 2010 ΝΑΟ GRE 11:35,8

13 30 TASIOUKA Theologia 2010 ΝΑΟ GRE 11:39,2

14 33 PEKALI Andromachi 2010 ΝΑΟ GRE 12:00,3

15 34 PEKALI Crysi 2010 ΝΑΟ GRE 12,30,1

DNF

12 KASIMATI Melina 2009 ALE GRE

DNS

35 ANASTASIADOU Kleoniki 2010 AOF GRE

36 MPISA Eleni 2010 ΜΕΤ GRE

37 GKLITSI Konstantina 2008 ΝΑΟ GRE

TSOUREKAS Timoleon

FIS TD

1



CHI CC
METSOVO 5 FEBRUARY 2023
CHI FEMALE U15 2,5 km FT

OFFICIAL RANKING
JURY TECHNICAL DATA

Chief of Race TSOUREKAS Apostolos GRE Course Politses

FIS TD TSOUREKAS Timoleon GRE HD: 8 m

Nat. TD ANASTASIADIS Nikolaos GRE TC: 19 m

Weather Windy MC: 8 m

Snow Powder Highest point: 1324 m

Temp. C Snow:  -5 Course length: 1200 m

Temp. C Air: -8            Number of laps:	 2
RANK BIB NAME YB CLUB NATION TIME

1 52 TSIARKA Georgia 2008 ΝΑΟ GRE 7:47,1

2 51 ROZA Christina 2008 AOF GRE 8:25,5

3 53 VAIKOU Dafni 2009 ΝΑΟ GRE 8:58,9

4 55 KOGIA Eftichia 2009 VER GRE 9:38,4

5 56 MPILIOURI Nefeli 2009 ΝΑΟ GRE 10:10,2

6 59 FAFALI Louiza 2009 MET GRE 10:12,4

7 54 MOULELI Eleni 2009 AOF GRE 11:01,4

8 57 MICHAILIDOU Polymnia 2009 AOF GRE 11:16,6

9 67 PIPILA  Anthoula 2010 ΝΑΟ GRE 11:28,9

10 66 KASIMATI Melina 2009 ALE GRE 12:49,39

11 60 PEKALI Andromachi 2010 ΝΑΟ GRE 14:24,24

DNF
58 PAPAGIANNOPOYLOU Evaggelia 2008 ΝΑΟ GRE

61 PIPILA Maria 2008 ΝΑΟ GRE

65 TOSIOU Kalliopi 2010 ΝΑΟ GRE

63 TASIOUKA Theologia 2010 ΝΑΟ GRE

64 PEKALI Crysi 2010 ΝΑΟ GRE

DNS

36 MPISA Eleni 2010 ΜΕΤ GRE

TSOUREKAS Timoleon

FIS TD

1



CHI CC
METSOVO 5 FEBRUARY 2023
CHI FEMALE U12 1,2 km FT

OFFICIAL RANKING
JURY TECHNICAL DATA

Chief of 
Race

TSOUREKAS Apostolos GRE Course Politses

FIS TD TSOUREKAS Timoleon GRE HD: 8 m

Nat. TD ANASTASIADIS Nikolaos GRE TC: 19 m

Weather Windy MC: 8 m

Snow Powder Highest point: 1324 m

Temp. C Snow:  -5 Course length: 1200 m

Temp. C Air: -8            Number of laps:	 1
RANK BIB NAME YB CLUB NATION TIME

1 27 FAFALI Annalena 2011 MET GRE 4:51,4

2 22 VELIVASI Evdokia 2011 ΜΕΤ GRE 4:55,1
3 21 MPISA Vasiliki 2011 ΜΕΤ GRE 5:29,8

4 24 ALAFINA Kalipso 2012 ΝΑΟ GRE 6:28,9

5 23 RAKITZI Artemis 2012 ΝΑΟ GRE 6:39,5

6 33 MPOYMPA Athanasia 2012 MET GRE 7:23,6

7 25 SOURLAMTA Eleni 2012 ΝΑΟ GRE 7:58,9

8 29 ASAMPANOGLOU Mirto 2012 AOF GRE 8:39,5

9 28 PAFI Paraskevi 2011 ΜΕΤ GRE 9:43,6

10 32 DIMITRAKOULI Rafaela 2012 DRA GRE 9:58,9

11 26 KOUTAROPOULOU Eleni 2012 DRA GRE 10:39,5

12 31 STAMOU Ioanna 2012 AOF GRE 11:23,6

13 36 XATZI Athina 2012 AOF GRE 11:58,9

DNF

35 POUGARIDOU Athina 2012 AOF

34 KONIDARI Paschalina 2011 DRA

DNS

13 LAZARIDOU Eirini 2011 DRA

TSOUREKAS Timoleon

TD FIS

1



CHI CC
METSOVO 5 FEBRUARY 2023

CHI MALE U12 1,2 km FT
OFFICIAL RANKING

JURY TECHNICAL DATA

Chief of Race TSOUREKAS Apostolos GRE Course Politses

FIS TD TSOUREKAS Timoleon GRE HD: 8 m

Nat. TD ANASTASIADIS Nikolaos GRE TC: 19 m

Weather Windy MC: 8 m

Snow Powder Highest point: 1324 m

Temp. C Snow:  -5 Course length: 1200 m

Temp. C Air: -8            Number of laps:	 1
RANK BIB NAME YB CLUB NATION TIME

8 NAKAS Anastasios 2011 ΜΕΤ GRE 4:01,2

1 NAKOS Miltiadis 2012 ΜΕΤ GRE 5:14,2

6 PARISIS Ioannis 2011 ΝΑΟ GRE 5:16,5

2 TSAFAS Nikolaos 2012 AOF GRE 5:23,5

4 PAPAGIANNOPOULOS Eirinaios 2011 ΝΑΟ GRE 5:42,5

3 VITKAS Nikolaos 2011 AOF GRE 6:04,5

7 KOLTSIS Konstantinos 2011 AOF GRE 6:05,7

5 GKESOPOULOS Ioannis 2011 AOF GRE 6:26,3

13 LAZOU Georgios 2012 AOF GRE 6:46,3

10 PASCHALIDIS Fillipos 2012 AOF GRE 7:04,5

9 TSAKALIDIS Georgios 2011 DRA GRE 7:58,9

11 LAZOU Rafail 2012 AOF GRE 8:39,5

12 DIMAKIS Ioannis Savvas 2012 AOF GRE 9:23,6

TSOUREKAS Timoleon

FIS TD

1


